
Top Manufacturer of Electronic Enclosures, Plastic Instrument 

Cases, Project Boxes, and Enclosures

    Products Home

Size Table

Accessories

Customization

A-Series

C-Series

CA-Series

CH-Series

G-Series

H-Series

M-Series

R-Series

R-Home

R-Accessories

R-120

R-300

R-520

R-710

R-710CC

R-720

R-720CC

R-920

R-1220

RX-Series

S-Series

SL-Series

 
 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 MODEL DRAWINGS
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R-300
  

 Length Width Depth

Outside Dimension 10.800" 9.850" 4.870"
Inside Dimension 9.600" 7.420" 4.000"

    
  Case Weight Shipping Weight 

R-300F (with foam)  2.65 lbs. 4.00 lbs.
R-300 (without foam)  2.45 lbs. 3.00 lbs.
  

 FEATURES
  

 



 

●     Automatic pressure purge system 

●     Molded-in padlock holes (fits standard size 
Masterlocks®) 

●     Optional multilayer protective cubed matrix Accuform 
Foam 

●     Available with latches with keyed chrome metal locks 
or plastic non-corrosive locks 

●     Available with easy-to-install panel kits supplied with o-
rings and screws 

●     Customization available (machining) 

  

 COLORS

 
     Black                          International Orange (SOLAS)     
     Gun Metal Grey        Safety Yellow (OSHA) 
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 ACCESSORIES (Click an accessory for compatible models and part numbers)

  
 

 Accuform Foam Aluminum Panel Kits Latches with metal locks
   

 

  

 Latches with plastic locks   
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